

Sindhavi Road to Badhna

Schedule XLV Form No. 134. **MMBSY (SC)**

१४१०५३५१३/२५५७०१६५=११

Executive Engineer, R.W.D. DIVISION

Tekari

Assistant Engineer, R.W.D. SUB-DIVISION

Konch.

Measurement Book

ANIL KUMAR

822

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
ABSTRACT OF COST					
→ cost of Rubby					
(1) CONSTRUCTION of Benchmark & Reference City side p. No.					
(7) item (1) 1.732 KM @					
RS 5217.56/KM — RS					9037/00
(2) CONSTRUCTION of Reference pillar City side p. No. (7) item					
(2) 1.732 KM @ RS 3817.47/KM					
— RS					6612=00
(3/3) cleaning and grubbing road land City side p. No. (7) item (3)					
1.210 Hect @ RS 5116.75/Hect					
— RS					61906/00
(4/8) CONSTRUCTION of embankment with Material (leachup to 1000mm) City side p. No. (9) item (12) 1041.99m					
@ RS 175.22/M ³ — RS					182507/00
(5/9) CONSTRUCTION of embankment with Material (100mm lead) City side p. No. (9) item					
No. (9) 2990.39M ³ @					
RS 139.79/M ³ — RS					339744/00
— RS					599806/

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(10) Constn of subgrade and earth shoulder only					
vide p. No. (9) item (13)					414.4143
p. No. (16) item (6)					1242.0143
p. No. (14) item (14)					335.1643
					5729.5843
(2) 183.5143					1050334/10
(7) Constn of granular sub base with well graded					
vide p. No. (9) item (13)					1360.8043
p. No. (13) item (1)					61.9443
					1423.7443
(2) 1781.0943					2535810/10
(8) P/L spreading and compacting w. B.M. no-3					
vide p. No. (14) item (2)					193.5643
					2524.4643
					1245972/10
(9) P/A prime coat (SS-1)					
vide p. No. (14) item (1)					18.1810
(5) 6624.90 m ² @ 15					
44.60/m ²					295471/10
(10) P/A tack coat (1A-1)					
vide p. No. (15) item (4)					
6624.90 m ² @ 15					15.17/m ²
					100500/10
					5827893/10

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(11/16) P/L and rolling of close graded premix surfacing Qty vide p.No. (15) item No. (5) 6624.90 M ² @ Rs 183.88/M ² — Rs 1218181/00					
(12/20) P/F KM post Qty vide p.No. (15) item (8) 03 NO @ Rs 2319.20/NO — Rs 6958/00					
(13/20) P/F 200M post Qty vide p.No. (15) item (8) ii) 07 NO @ Rs 619.54/NO — 4337/00					
(14/25) painting two coats on New concrete surface Qty vide p.No. (15) item No. (9) 89.28 M ² @ Rs 97.18/M ² — Rs 8876/00					
(15/26) painting steel letters and figures of any shape Qty vide p.No. (15) item (10) 832 per cm @ Rs 0.52/per cm — Rs 433/00					
					Rs 7066678/00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(16) (27)	P/F of typical masonry				
	uniformly sign only				
	vide no. (15) item (ii)				
	OS NO @ 947617/NO-28429/00				
(17) (28A)	P/F of retro-reflected				
	cautionary (600mm circle)				
	only vide no. (17)				
	item (13A) OS NO @				
	15 4804.53/NO - 15 38427/00				
(18) (28B)	P/F of retro-reflected				
	600mm equilateral				
	triangle only vide no.				
	(17) item (13(ii)) 14 NO				
	@ 15 3583.92/NO - 15 50175/00				
(19) (28C)	P/F of retro-reflected				
	(600x450) mm rectangle				
	6.00 NO @ 15 4673.94/NO				
	15 18044/00				
(20) (28D)	P/F of retro-reflected				
	(900mm side octagon)				
	only vide no. (17) item				
	(13) (iv) - OS NO @ 15				
	8364.68/NO - 15 16729/00				
	15 7228532/00				

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(20/29) p/l of HOT applied					
thermo plastic compound					
2.5mm thick (Road Marking)					
Qty vide p.No. (17)					
item (12) 346.90 m ²					
@ Rs 736.00/m ² — Rs					254950/-
(21/36) E/road excavation					
for structure Qty vide					
p.No. (17) item (13)					
116.48 m ³ @ Rs 294.73/m ³ =					34330/-
(22/37) providing concrete for					
plain/reinforced qty					
vide p.No. (17) item (5)					
10.60 m ³ @ Rs 4374.10/m ³					
— Rs					46366/-
(23/38) providing concrete for plain					
cm-20 Qty vide p.No. (8)					
item (6) 75.28 m ³ @ Rs					
4614.39/m ³ — Rs					347371/-
(24/40) plain/reinforced CM out					
concrete in Substructure					
Qty vide p.No. (8) item					
(7) 32.16 m ³ @ Rs 5041.13/m ³					
— Rs					162947/-
Continuation					Rs-8174496/-

B/F-8174496/20

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(24/41) p/l 1st Mark concrete					
concrete (NPS) Qty vide					
P.No. (8) Item (8)					
30.00 MTR @ 12 3864.37 M					
				Rs	115930/40
(25/43) Filling in foundation					
Qty vide P.No. (8) Item					
(10) 30.56 M ³ @ 12					
478.91/M ³ — Rs					14611=20
(26/42) Laying concrete					
(NPS) 300 MM dia pipe					
Qty vide P.No. (9) Item					
NO. (15) — 40.00 MTR					
P.No. (16) Item (7) 37.5 MTR					
				Rs	77.5 MTR
@ 12 775.72/MTR — Rs					60118/40
				Rs	8365155/4
Add — 12% C.S.T.G.D. @ 12					1003819/40
Add — 1% C.C. @ 12					83652/40
Add signature fee @ 2 Rs					134550/40
				Rs	9587176/40
Less 0.05% as per govt rate (-)					4794/40
				Rs	9582382/40
Less previous payment					
vide MHP- (12) (-)					3717995/40
				Rs	5864437/40

Subtotal
25.2.22

Continuation

28/2/22